Central Seat Allocation Board-2024

NITs, IEST, llITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25

-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening And Closing Ranks
Special Round:

2

Institute Type:

Government Funded Technical Institutions

Institute Name:

Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology

Academic Program:

ALL

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second
Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

Note :

1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.

2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.

a) who reported online at Pl (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded
the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.

b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute Academic Program Name Quota Seat Gender Opening Closing
Type Rank Rank



Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemistry (5 Years,
Integrated Master of
Science)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

186164

502735

926263

575217

1407066

418693

258207

467562

448267

431568

88730

479895

1327155

926263

598461

1407066

804018

303750

582853

448267

431568

98194



Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and

Communication Engineering

(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and

Communication Engineering

(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

99858

105070

265363

444101

131699

230530

247135

359071

1103542

103475

150007

111757

128887

275386

498177

224173

263032

338585

374257

1103542

147986

209443



Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Food Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Instrumentation and Control
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Instrumentation and Control
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Instrumentation and Control
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Instrumentation and Control
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics (5 Years,
Integrated Master of
Science)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

OPEN

OPEN

OBC-
NCL

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

149228

302557

846671

594147

224274

561505

721866

506338

419177

227694

436325

167288

324022

886383

877820

496461

561505

721866

620836

419177

436239

534882



Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Physics (5 Years, Integrated
Master of Science)

Physics (5 Years, Integrated
Master of Science)

Al

Al

Al

SC

OPEN

SC

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

442065 546207

144917 385172

445237 532394
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