

Central Seat Allocation Board-2024

NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25



Opening And Closing Ranks Special Round: 2 Institute Type: Government Funded Technical Institutions Institute Name: Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology Academic Program: ALL Submit

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

Note:

- 1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.
- 2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.
- a) who reported online at PI (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.
- b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat	Gender	Opening	Closing
			Туре		Rank	Rank

Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	186164	479895
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	502735	1327155
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	926263	926263
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	575217	598461
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	1407066	1407066
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Chemistry (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	418693	804018
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	258207	303750
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	467562	582853
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	448267	448267
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	431568	431568
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	88730	98194

Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender- Neutral	99858	111757
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	105070	128887
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	265363	275386
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	444101	498177
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	131699	224173
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	230530	263032
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	247135	338585
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	359071	374257
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	1103542	1103542
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	103475	147986
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	150007	209443

Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	149228	167288
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	302557	324022
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	846671	886383
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Food Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	594147	877820
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Instrumentation and Control Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	224274	496461
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Instrumentation and Control Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	561505	561505
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Instrumentation and Control Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	721866	721866
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Instrumentation and Control Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	506338	620836
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Mathematics (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	419177	419177
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	227694	436239
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	436325	534882

Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	442065	546207
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Physics (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	144917	385172
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Physics (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	445237	532394

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by CSAB.

For any further information, please contact CSAB.





